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D MIDGLEY & SONS LIMITED
ABBREVIATED BALANCE SHEET
AS AT 31 MARCH 2013

FIXED ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS 346742-81

LIABILITIES 375396-34

SHARE CAPITAL
RESERVES

NET ASSETS

DIRECTORS STATEMENT

This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies

conforming to the smali companies’ regime

)] For the year stated above, the company was entitied to the exemption conferred by the
Companies Act 2006 and was not required to provide an audit of its accounts, pursuant to

4778476

(2) The directors acknowledge their responsibility for complying with the requirements of the Act, with
respect to accounting records and for the preparation of accounts

39488-00

100
10734-47

10834-47

The financial statements were approved on the 27 Nov 2013 and signed on behalf by -

-

S MIDGLEY DIRECTOR
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2012
£
42433

387272

413007

100
16598

16698




