D MIDGLEY & SONS LIMITED ABBREVIATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 31 MARCH 2013

Company Registration Number 795231

CONTENTS

PAGE

TUESDAY

A14

28/01/2014 COMPANIES HOUSE

#326

D MIDGLEY & SONS LIMITED ABBREVIATED BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31 MARCH 2013

Page 1

			2012
		£	£
FIXED ASSETS		39488-00	42433
CURRENT ASSETS	346742-81		387272
LIABILITIES	375396-34		413007
SHARE CAPITAL RESERVES		100 10734-47	100 16598
NET ASSETS		10834-47	16698

DIRECTORS STATEMENT

This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies conforming to the small companies' regime

- (1) For the year stated above, the company was entitled to the exemption conferred by the Companies Act 2006 and was not required to provide an audit of its accounts, pursuant to 477&476
- (2) The directors acknowledge their responsibility for complying with the requirements of the Act, with respect to accounting records and for the preparation of accounts

The financial statements were approved on the 27 Nov 2013 and signed on behalf by -

S MIDGLEY

DIRECTOR